
125ml available upon request

RED WINE

TEKENA, MERLOT | CHILE
LUNARIS, MALBEC | ARGENTINA
PURITAN, SHIRAZ | AUSTRALIA
SAN JACOPO DA VICCHIOMAGGIO, CHIANTI | ITALY

£8.5
£9.5
£11.5

175ml 250ml Bottle

£12.5
£13.5
£17

£38
£40
£50
£50

WHITE WINE

VINUVA ORGANIC, PINOT GRIGIO | ITALY
VERAMONTE ORGANIC, SAUVIGNON BLANC | CHILE
TORRE MORA SCALUNERA BIANCO, CARRICANTE | ITALY
MÂCON-LUGNY, CHARDONNAY | FRANCE

£8.5
£9
£13

£12
£13
£18

£36
£39
£58
£58

ROSÉ & SPARKLING

VERAMONTE ORGANIC, PINOT NOIR | CHILE
TORRE MORA ORGANIC, NERELLO MASCALESE | ITALY
WHISPERING ANGEL, GRENACHE | FRANCE
ALBERTO NANI ORGANIC, PROSECCO GLERA | ITALY (125ML)
LANSON BLACK LABEL BRUT, PINOT NOIR | FRANCE

£8.5
£13

£16.5
£6.5

£12.5
£18
£20

£39
£58
£70
£40
£58

BOTTLED BEER
TOAST PALE ALE 
TOAST AMERICAN PALE ALE
TOAST LAGER

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95

BOTTLED CIDER

REKORDERLING WILD BERRIES
REKORDERLING STRAWBERRY
& LIME 0.0%

£6.5
£6.5

NON ALCOHOLIC

BIRRA MORETTI 0.0%
LUCKY SAINT 0.5%

£5
£6.5

£3.5 | £7
£3.6 | £6.5
£3.5 | £6.8

DRAUGHT 
BREW PLANET PALE ALE 
LONDON PRIDE
MORETTI

WINE, BEER & CIDER



COCKTAIL MENU

MARGARITA

CASCARA NEGRONI 

PORNSTAR MARTINI 

GARDEN MOJITO 

LEMON DROP MARTINI

KARMA MULE 

APEROL SPRITZ

CHISWICK SPECIALS

WINNIE’S APPLE SPICE ZERO WASTE COCKTAIL

WHISKEY SOUR ZERO WASTE COCKTAIL

ESPRESSO MARTINI ZERO WASTE COCKTAIL

COCKTAILS
£12 each

ALCOHOL FREE
£10 each

VIRGIN MOJITO

ESPRESSO MOCKTINI

SPICED APPLE GLOW

A discretionary 12.5% of service charge will be added to your bill


