

## WINE, BEER & CIDER

RED WINE			175ml	250ml	Bottle
TEKENA, MERLOT   CHILE LUNARIS, MALBEC   ARGENTINA PURITAN, SHIRAZ   AUSTRALIA SAN JACOPO DA VICCHIOMAO		T   ITALY	£8.5 £9.5 £11.5	£12.5 £13.5 £17	£38 £40 £50 £50
WHITE WINE					
VINUVA ORGANIC, PINOT GRIG VERAMONTE ORGANIC, SAUVI TORRE MORA SCALUNERA BIAI MÂCON-LUGNY, CHARDONNA	GNON BLANC NCO, CARRICA	•	£8.5 £9 £13	£12 £13 £18	£36 £39 £58 £58
ROSÉ & SPARKLING					
VERAMONTE ORGANIC, PINOT NOIR   CHILE  TORRE MORA ORGANIC, NERELLO MASCALESE   ITALY  WHISPERING ANGEL, GRENACHE   FRANCE  ALBERTO NANI ORGANIC, PROSECCO GLERA   ITALY (125ML)  LANSON BLACK LABEL BRUT, PINOT NOIR   FRANCE			£13 £16.5	£12.5 £18 £20	£39 £58 £70 £40 £58
BOTTLED BEER TOAST PALE ALE TOAST AMERICAN PALE ALE TOAST LAGER	£4.95 £4.95 £4.95	DRAUGHT BREW PLANET PALE ALE LONDON PRIDE MORETTI		£3.5   £7 £3.6   £6.5 £3.5   £6.8	
BOTTLED CIDER	NON ALCOHOLIC		HOLIC		
REKORDERLING WILD BERRIES REKORDERLING STRAWBERRY & LIME 0.0%	£6.5 £6.5	BIRRA MORET LUCKY SAINT			£5 £6.5



## COCKTAILS

£12 each

MARGARITA
CASCARA NEGRONI
PORNSTAR MARTINI
GARDEN MOJITO
LEMON DROP MARTINI
KARMA MULE
APEROL SPRITZ

CHISWICK SPECIALS

WINNIE'S APPLE SPICE ZERO WASTE COCKTAIL

WHISKEY SOUR ZERO WASTE COCKTAIL

ESPRESSO MARTINI ZERO WASTE COCKTAIL

ALCOHOL FREE

£10 each

VIRGIN MOJITO
ESPRESSO MOCKTINI
SPICED APPLE GLOW